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() A tribunal of this State [issuing] THAT HAS ISSUED a child support
order consistent with the law of this State may not exercise [its] continuing,
EXCLUSIVE jurisdiction to modify the order if [the order has been modified by a
tribunal of another state pursuant to this subtitle or a law substantially similar to this.
subtitle]:

(1) ALL OF THE PARTIES WHO ARE INDIVIDUALS FILE CONSENT IN
A RECORD WITH THE TRIBUNAL OF THIS STATE THAT A TRIBUNAL OF ANOTHER
STATE THAT HAS JURISDICTION OVER AT LEAST ONE OF THE PARTIES WHO IS AN
INDIVIDUAL OR THAT IS LOCATED IN THE STATE OF RESIDENCE OF THE CHILD
MAY MODIFY THE ORDER AND ASSUME CONTINUING, EXCLUSIVE JURISDICTION;
OR

(2) ITS ORDER IS NOT THE CONTROLLING ORDER.

(©) [If a child support order of this State is modified by a tribunal of another
state pursuant to this subtitle or a law substantially similar to this subtitle, a tribunal
of this State loses its continuing, exclusive jurisdiction with regard to prospective
enforcement of the order issued in this State, and may only:

(1)  enforce the order that was modified as to amounts accruing before
the modification; '

(2)  enforce nonmodifiable aspects of that order; and

(8) provide other appropriate relief for violations of that order which
occurred before the effective date of the modification.] IF A TRIBUNAL OF ANOTHER
STATE HAS ISSUED A CHILD SUPPORT ORDER PURSUANT TO THIS SUBTITLE OR
A LAW SUBSTANTIALLY SIMILAR TO THIS SUBTITLE THAT MODIFIES A CHILD
SUPPORT ORDER OF A TRIBUNAL OF THIS STATE, TRIBUNALS OF THIS STATE
SHALL RECOGNIZE THE CONTINUING, EXCLUSIVE JURISDICTION OF THE
TRIBUNAL OF THE OTHER STATE.

@ [A tribunal of this State shall recognize the continuing, exclusive
jurisdiction of a tribunal of another state which has issued a child support order
pursuant to this subtitle or a law substantially similar to this subtitle] A TRIBUNAL
OF THIS STATE THAT LACKS CONTINUING, EXCLUSIVE JURISDICTION TO
MODIFY A CHILD SUPPORT ORDER MAY SERVE AS AN INITIATING TRIBUNAL TO

REQUEST A TRIBUNAL OF ANOTHER STATE TO MODIFY A SUPPORT ORDER
ISSUED IN THAT STATE.




